

FAO No. 172 of 2020

06.10.2025 Present: Mr. Aman Thakur vice Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for Respondents No. 3 & 4.

Steps for bringing legal representative of respondent No. 2 are awaited.

Let the same be awaited for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl.Registrar (Judicial)

06.10.2025
(Shalini)